Bollards:  Promenade - 8” Round
BL-PRO SERIES
2150 Parkes Drive, Broadview, Illinois, 60155. Phone: (708) 681-4330;  Fax: (708) 681-4006
Web Site:  www.nslights.com
SPECIFICATIONS
• Decorative round die-cast
housing made from corro-
sive resistant aluminum.

CS
LIGHT SOURCE OPTIONS OPTIONS / ACCESSORIES
ORDERING GUIDE
OP
TI
ON
-1
SIF = SINGLE IN-LINE FUSE
CH = CHARCOAL GRAY (STD)
OP
TI
ON
 -
2
MODEL NUMBER
BO
LL
AR
D
ST
YL
E
DIF = DOUBLE IN-LINE FUSE
BL = BOLLARD
WT = WHITE
VO
LT
AG
E
BA
LL
AS
T
TY
PE
PR
OD
UC
T
FA
MI
LY
LA
MP
W
AT
TA
GE
LA
MP
TY
PE
/B
AS
E
FINISHES:
GR = GRAY      BZ = BRONZE
PRO =
Promenade 10"
Round